

| SLIP ID. | MASTER | WORKING CLASSIFICATION | 機=MTL. INSP | 表=RGLTR INSP SPARE | 出=DISPATCH FORM |
|-------------------------|--|------------------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| 400 | DWG. NO. | 力=FABRICATION | M: MTL. INSP. LIST | S: STANDARD PT | T: SINGLE PT |
| | M: WACH. BF. WELD B: OTHER ORDER T: APPNO. DWG | キ=MACHINING | S: ULTRA SONIC INSP | R: RECOMENDED PT | K: ASSY. UNIT |
| | P: SEPARATE PL. Z: MTL. FINISHED ORDERING | ク=ASSEMBLY | U: M+S | P: PERIODIC PT | X: SINGLE PT AF ASSY. |
| | | | D: APPROVAL DWG | W: WASTE PT | SPACE: BUILT IN |
| | | | SPACE: NON INSPECTION | SPACE: NON SPARE PT | |
| | ¹⁸ DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION | ⁴ PART | ¹⁵ MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS | ¹² APPOINTED SYMBOLS | ⁵ MASS |
| | DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO. | MTL. MASS | OR PATTERN NO. | OR INDICATING SYMBOLS | MTL. CUT |
| PIECES | | | | | |
| MTL PIECES | | | | | |
| C | | | | | |
| 1 | PACKING RING | 286 | | | |
| | M100-4D1120 | | | <M330-258894C2P9> | |
| 2 | SPRING WASHER, M12 | 287 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M330-258894C2P14> | |
| 6 | SPRING WASHER, M8 | 288 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M330-258894C2P18> | |
| 1 | LINERS<COMB.> | 289 | | | |
| | M030-4D1405C2 | | | <M330-258894C2P21> | |
| 1 | PACKING | 290 | | | |
| | M028-890983C2 | | | <M330-4D9625AP3> | |
| 1 | PACKING | 291 | | | |
| | M028-890984C2 | | | <M330-4D9625AP4> | |
| 10 | SPRING WASHER, M12 | 292 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M330-4D9625AP6> | |
| 4 | PACKING, CL-C | 295 | RUBBER1-3060, | | |
| | | | 3*38X438 | <M327-390216AC1P14> | |
| 4 | PACKING, CL-C | 296 | RUBBER1-3060, | | |
| | | | 3*38X362 | <M327-390216AC1P15> | |
| 2 | FILTER | 297 | | | |
| | M327-4C8846B C2 | | | <M327-399244C1P3> | |
| 16 | SPRING WASHER, M12 | 298 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M327-399244C1P7> | |
| 16 | SPRING WASHER, M10 | 299 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M327-399244C1P10> | |
| 16 | SPRING WASHER, M8 | 300 | STEEL | | |
| | JIS | | | <M327-399244C1P13> | |
| REVISIONS | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| DRAWN | K. WADA | APPROVED | SCALE | DWG. CODE | |
| CHECKED | K. ISHIDA | | | TITLE | CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE |
| DATE | 1998-02-27 | | | DRAWING NO. | M798 . <21/23> |
| Fuji Electric Co., Ltd. | | REF. | | | 899158 |

40

41